
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2011/2012 -
Bezirk Nordwürttemberg

Kreisklasse "Ludwigsburg" (20)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 28.01.2012 15:00 (H)

15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
18:00 v
18:10 v (H)
18:15 v (H)
18:15 v (H)

1
2
3
4
7
6
8
9

TSV Löchgau III
TSV Asperg
VfL Gemmrigheim
VfL Gemmrigheim II
TSV Asperg
TSV Löchgau III
VfL Gemmrigheim
VfL Gemmrigheim II

TSV Korntal III
TF Feuerbach II
BV Mühlacker II
TV Sersheim
TSV Korntal III
TF Feuerbach II
TV Sersheim
BV Mühlacker II

4:4
4:4
6:2
2:6
1:7
6:2
4:4
1:7

Mi. 15.02.2012 20:00 v 5 SGV Murr II BG Bietighe...ersheim IV 4:4
Sa. 25.02.2012 15:00 (H)

15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00
15:00 (H)
17:50 v (H)
18:00 v
18:30 v
18:30 v (H)

10
11
12
13
14
15
18
16
17

TSV Löchgau III
TSV Asperg
BG Bietighe...ersheim IV
SGV Murr II
VfL Gemmrigheim II
TSV Löchgau III
SGV Murr II
TSV Asperg
BG Bietighe...ersheim IV

BV Mühlacker II
TV Sersheim
TSV Korntal III
TF Feuerbach II
VfL Gemmrigheim
TV Sersheim
TSV Korntal III
BV Mühlacker II
TF Feuerbach II

4:4
3:5
1:7
2:6
2:6
2:6
1:7
2:6
4:4

Sa. 10.03.2012 15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
17:30 v (H)
18:00 v (H)
18:20 v (H)
19:00 (H)

19
20
21
22
23
27
26
24
25

TV Sersheim
BV Mühlacker II
VfL Gemmrigheim
VfL Gemmrigheim II
TSV Korntal III
VfL Gemmrigheim II
VfL Gemmrigheim
TV Sersheim
BV Mühlacker II

SGV Murr II
BG Bietighe...ersheim IV
TSV Asperg
TSV Löchgau III
TF Feuerbach II
TSV Asperg
TSV Löchgau III
BG Bietighe...ersheim IV
SGV Murr II

6:2
4:4
6:2
3:5
8:0
3:5
4:4
8:0
6:2

Sa. 24.03.2012 15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00
17:00 v (H)
17:10 v (H)
19:00 (H)
19:00 (H)

28
29
30
31
32
35
36
33
34

TF Feuerbach II
TSV Korntal III
VfL Gemmrigheim
VfL Gemmrigheim II
TSV Asperg
VfL Gemmrigheim
VfL Gemmrigheim II
TF Feuerbach II
TSV Korntal III

BV Mühlacker II
TV Sersheim
SGV Murr II
BG Bietighe...ersheim IV
TSV Löchgau III
BG Bietighe...ersheim IV
SGV Murr II
TV Sersheim
BV Mühlacker II

4:4
6:2
8:0
4:4
4:4
7:1
2:6
1:7
6:2

Sa. 21.04.2012 15:00 (H)
15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
17:10 v (H)
18:00 v
18:00 v (H)
19:00 (H)

37
38
39
40
41
45
43
44
42

BG Bietighe...ersheim IV
SGV Murr II
VfL Gemmrigheim
VfL Gemmrigheim II
BV Mühlacker II
VfL Gemmrigheim II
SGV Murr II
VfL Gemmrigheim
BG Bietighe...ersheim IV

TSV Asperg
TSV Löchgau III
TSV Korntal III
TF Feuerbach II
TV Sersheim
TSV Korntal III
TSV Asperg
TF Feuerbach II
TSV Löchgau III

5:3
2:6
6:2
7:1
4:4
2:6
2:6
8:0
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Kerschensteinerhalle
Kerschensteinerstr. 22/1, 75417 Mühlacker

70178-1 Halle am Karlsgymnasium
Tübinger Straße, 70178 Stuttgart

70825-1 Sporthalle Korntal
Martin-Lutherstr. 28, 70825 Korntal

74321-1 Sporthalle am Bruchwald
Marbacher Weg, 74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen

74369-1 Sporthalle Löchgau
Am Sportplatz, 74369 Löchgau
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Kreisklasse "Ludwigsburg" (20)
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

74372-1 Gymnastikhalle
Horrheimer Straße, 74372 Sersheim

74376-1 Wasenhalle Gemmrigheim (Sportgelände am Neckar)
Mühläckerweg, 74376 Gemmrigheim
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